

Samsung Galaxy S9 Plus USB-C Charging Port Replacement

Replace the USB-C Charging Port (Daughterboard) in your Samsung Galaxy S9+.

Written By: Carsten Frauenheim



This document was generated on 2020-11-28 08:13:28 AM (MST).

INTRODUCTION

Replace the USB-C Charging Port (Daughterboard) in your Samsung Galaxy S9+.



PARTS:

- Galaxy S9+ (US) Charging Daughter Board (1)
- Galaxy S9+ (Global Single SIM) Charging Daughter Board (1)
- Galaxy S9+ Rear Cover Adhesive (1)

To reassemble your device, follow these instructions in reverse order.